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Part Number

N401958
N453031
N175104
N119639
N278899
N263579
N481683
N263699
330004-01
641823-00
N130916
N449233
N450872
N372039
N307625
N474648
633044-00
444793-00
N135116
N465886
N399419
949638-02
N474963
N450488
N462741
648777-00
593478-00

PartsList for DWE43066N Type 1

Description

STATOR
RETAINING RING
BALL BEARING
O-RING

LOCK BUTTON
SPRING

SPINDLE LOCK PIN
O-RING
BEARING,NEEDLE
BEARING CUP
BALL BEARING
MAGNET

PINION

NUT

O-RING

GEAR

O-RING

RING, RETAINING
SPRING WASHER
PAWL SPRING
BAFFLE
PLUG,RUBBER
FIELD

FIELD CASE
BRUSH DOOR
SCREW

SCREW
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Item Number

41
43
44
45
46
47
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
65
66
68
69
70
70
70
71
72

Part Number

N458066
N451610
330065-07
N453825
330005-01
N174601
330019-03
N389438
330065-08
N371839
330045-06
N297219
N442976
N488902
631028-00
N442684
633391-00
N482898
N115381
N134467
N470841
N470450
N487793
N487792
N487789
N400392
N457926

PartsList for DWE43066N Type 1

Description

SEPARATOR
SWITCH

SCREW

CORDSET
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD CLAMP
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SHOULDER SCREW
LEVER

MODULE

LEAD ASSY.
TERMINAL

SEAL

WASHER

CLAMP WASHER
HEX HOLE FLANGE
SHOULDER SCREW
NUT

GUARD

GUARD

GUARD

ID LABEL

RATING LABEL
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Item Number

73
74
78
79
80
81
101
102
105
107
108
109
110
800
800
800
856

Part Number

N196273
N400503
N477215
N465489
N107295
N383283
N483617
N474959
N475872
N413349
N257540
N470883
N511941
30301914-01
429954-01
429954-00
N507089

PartsList for DWE43066N Type 1

Description

LABEL

WARNING LABEL

BOLT

COVER

HEX WRENCH

SIDE HANDLE

GEAR CASE ASSY.
ARMATURE ASSEMBLY

GEAR CASE COVER ASSY.

BRUSH BOX

BRUSH

END HANDLE
SCREW

GREASE

GREASE, 500GRAMS
GREASE, 7LBS
LANYARD
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